
Days of Operation: Mondays to Friday

Service:Service:Service:Service: 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818

Day Code:Day Code:Day Code:Day Code: FFFF FFFF

amamamam amamamam amamamam amamamam pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm

Market Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton Road 6.30 -- 9.15 10.15 12.15 2.15 4.15 5.05 -- --

Market Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red Lion 6.32 -- 9.17 10.17 12.17 2.17 4.17 5.07 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive) 6.43 -- 9.28 10.28 12.28 2.28 4.28 5.18 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart) 6.43 -- 9.28 10.28 12.28 2.28 4.28 5.18 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back Lane 6.45 -- 9.30 10.30 12.30 2.30 4.30 5.20 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village Hall 6.50 7.15 9.35 10.35 12.35 2.35 4.35 5.25 6.35 10.00

FoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpe 6.57 7.22 9.42 10.42 12.42 2.42 4.42 5.32 6.41 10.06

Bubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip Shop 7.02 7.27 9.47 10.47 12.47 2.47 4.47 5.37 6.46 10.11

North Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post Office 7.06 7.31 9.51 10.51 12.51 2.51 4.51 5.41 6.50 10.15

Skipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village Green 7.11 7.36 9.56 10.56 12.56 2.56 4.56 5.46 6.55 10.20

Thorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson Arms 7.19 7.44 10.04 11.04 1.04 3.04 5.04 5.54 7.03 10.28

Wheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock Arms 7.24 7.49 10.09 11.09 1.09 3.09 5.09 5.59 7.08 10.33

Crockey HillCrockey HillCrockey HillCrockey Hill 7.31 7.56 10.16 11.16 1.16 3.16 5.16 6.06 7.15 10.40

York Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer Outlet -- 8.00 10.20 11.20 1.20 3.20 5.20 6.10 -- --

Fulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford Church 7.40 8.10 10.25 11.25 1.25 3.25 5.25 6.15 7.21 10.46

York PiccadillyYork PiccadillyYork PiccadillyYork Piccadilly 7.52 8.22 10.32 11.32 1.32 3.32 5.32 6.22 7.28 10.53

Days of Operation: Mondays to Friday

Service:Service:Service:Service: 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818

Day Code:Day Code:Day Code:Day Code: FFFF FFFF

amamamam amamamam amamamam pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm

York MerchantgateYork MerchantgateYork MerchantgateYork Merchantgate 8.30 10.40 11.40 1.40 3.40 4.40 5.40 6.30 7.40 11.00

Fulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford Church 8.37 10.47 11.47 1.47 3.55 4.55 5.55 6.36 7.46 11.06

York Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer Outlet 8.42 10.52 11.52 1.52 4.02 5.02 6.02 6.40 7.50 --

Crockey HillCrockey HillCrockey HillCrockey Hill 8.46 10.56 11.56 1.56 4.06 5.06 6.06 6.44 7.54 11.12

Wheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock Arms 8.53 11.03 12.03 2.03 4.13 5.13 6.13 6.51 8.01 11.19

Thorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson Arms 8.58 11.08 12.08 2.08 4.18 5.18 6.18 6.56 8.06 11.24

Skipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village Green 9.06 11.16 12.16 2.16 4.26 5.26 6.26 7.03 8.13 11.31

North Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post Office 9.11 11.21 12.21 2.21 4.31 5.31 6.31 7.08 8.18 11.36

Bubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip Shop 9.15 11.25 12.25 2.25 4.35 5.35 6.35 7.12 8.22 11.40

FoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpe 9.20 11.30 12.30 2.30 4.40 5.40 6.40 7.17 8.27 11.45

Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)
9.27 11.37 12.37 2.37 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.23 8.33 11.51

Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)
9.27 11.37 12.37 2.37 4.47 -- 6.47 -- -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back Lane 9.29 11.39 12.39 2.39 4.49 -- 6.49 -- -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village Hall 9.34 11.44 12.44 2.44 4.54 -- 6.54 -- -- --

Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin) 9.45 11.55 12.55 2.55 5.05 -- 7.05 -- -- --

Market Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton Road 9.47 11.57 12.57 2.57 5.07 -- 7.07 -- -- --

Days of Operation: Saturday

Service:Service:Service:Service: 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818

amamamam amamamam amamamam pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm

Market Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton Road 7.00 9.15 10.15 12.15 2.15 4.15 -- --

Market Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red LionMarket Weighton opp Red Lion 7.02 9.17 10.17 12.17 2.17 4.17 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Arrive) 7.13 9.28 10.28 12.28 2.28 4.28 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Village Hall (Depart) 7.13 9.28 10.28 12.28 2.28 4.28 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back Lane 7.15 9.30 10.30 12.30 2.30 4.30 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village Hall 7.20 9.35 10.35 12.35 2.35 4.35 6.35 10.00

FoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpe 7.27 9.42 10.42 12.42 2.42 4.42 6.41 10.06

Bubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip Shop 7.32 9.47 10.47 12.47 2.47 4.47 6.46 10.11

North Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post Office 7.36 9.51 10.51 12.51 2.51 4.51 6.50 10.15

Skipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village Green 7.41 9.56 10.56 12.56 2.56 4.56 6.55 10.20

Thorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson Arms 7.49 10.04 11.04 1.04 3.04 5.04 7.03 10.28

Wheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock Arms 7.54 10.09 11.09 1.09 3.09 5.09 7.08 10.33

Crockey HillCrockey HillCrockey HillCrockey Hill 8.01 10.16 11.16 1.16 3.16 5.16 7.15 10.40

York Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer Outlet 8.05 10.20 11.20 1.20 3.20 5.20 -- --

Fulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford Church 8.10 10.25 11.25 1.25 3.25 5.25 7.21 10.46

York PiccadillyYork PiccadillyYork PiccadillyYork Piccadilly 8.17 10.32 11.32 1.32 3.32 5.32 7.28 10.53

Days of Operation: Saturday

Service:Service:Service:Service: 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818 18181818

amamamam amamamam amamamam pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm pmpmpmpm

York MerchantgateYork MerchantgateYork MerchantgateYork Merchantgate 8.30 10.40 11.40 1.40 3.40 5.40 7.40 11.00

Fulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford ChurchFulford Church 8.37 10.47 11.47 1.47 3.47 5.47 7.46 11.06

York Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer OutletYork Designer Outlet 8.42 10.52 11.52 1.52 3.52 5.52 7.50 --

Crockey HillCrockey HillCrockey HillCrockey Hill 8.46 10.56 11.56 1.56 3.56 5.56 7.54 11.12

Wheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock ArmsWheldrake Wenlock Arms 8.53 11.03 12.03 2.03 4.03 6.03 8.01 11.19

Thorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson ArmsThorganby Jefferson Arms 8.58 11.08 12.08 2.08 4.08 6.08 8.06 11.24

Skipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village GreenSkipwith Village Green 9.06 11.16 12.16 2.16 4.16 6.16 8.13 11.31

North Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post OfficeNorth Duffield Post Office 9.11 11.21 12.21 2.21 4.21 6.21 8.18 11.36

Bubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip ShopBubwith Chip Shop 9.15 11.25 12.25 2.25 4.25 6.25 8.22 11.40

FoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpeFoggathorpe 9.20 11.30 12.30 2.30 4.30 6.30 8.27 11.45

Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Arrive)
9.27 11.37 12.37 2.37 4.37 6.37 8.33 11.51

Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)Holme on Spalding Moor Blacksmiths Arms (Depart)
9.27 11.37 12.37 2.37 4.37 6.37 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back LaneHolme on Spalding Moor Back Lane 9.29 11.39 12.39 2.39 4.39 6.39 -- --

Holme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village HallHolme on Spalding Moor Village Hall 9.34 11.44 12.44 2.44 4.44 6.44 -- --

Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin)Market Weighton (Griffin) 9.45 11.55 12.55 2.55 4.55 6.55 -- --

Market Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton RoadMarket Weighton Sancton Road 9.47 11.57 12.57 2.57 4.57 6.57 -- --


